Contents

Acknowledgments

Introduction

Daniel Lerch

Chapteri SixFoundations for Building Community Resilience
Daniel Lerch

PART I Understanding Our Predicament

Chapter 2 The Environmental Crisis: The Needs of Humanity versus
the Limits ofthe Planet

Leena lyengar
Chapter3 The Energy Crisis: From Fossil Fuel Abundance to Renewable
Energy Constraints

Richard Heinberg
Chapter 4 The Economic Crisis: The Limits of Twentieth-Century
Economics and Growth

Joshua Farley

Chapter5 The Equity Crisis: The True Costs of Extractive Capitalism
Sarah Byrnes and Chuck Collins

Chapter 6 The Roots of Our Crises: Does Human Nature Drive Us
toward Collapse?
William Rees

vii

43

45

65

79

95



Vil Contents

PART Il  Gathering the Needed Tools

Chapter/ Systems Literacy: A Toolkit for Purposeful Change
Howard Silverman

Chapters ACrash Course in the Science of Sustainability
Margaret Robertson

Chapter9 ACrash Course in the Science of Resilience
Brian Walker and David Salt

Chapter i0 Pulling It All Together: Resilience, Wisdom, and Beloved
Community
Stephanie Mills

PARTHI Community Resilience in Action

Chapter U Energy Democracy
Denise Fairchild and Al Weinrub

Chapter 12 Building Community Resilience at the Water’s Edge
Rebecca Wodder

Chapter 13 Food System Lessons from Vermont
Scott Sawyer

Chapter 14 Learning Our Way toward Resilience
William Throop

Chapter 15 Beyond Waste: Sustainable Consumption for Community
Resilience
Rosemary Cooper

Chapter 16 Resilient Streets, Resilient Cities
Mike Lydon

Chapter 17 Community Resilience and the Built Environment
Daniel Lerch

Chapter 18 Conclusion: Where to Start
Asher Miller

Contributors
About Post Carbon Institute

Index

129
131

147

163

179

193
195

207

227

247

261

279

293

309

317
325
327



