Contents Community Resilience in Action at 1997 Contents

Acknowled	STUBLE STATES OF THE STATES OF THE Water'S Fide	ix
Introduction Daniel Lerch	sberca Wodder	1
CHAPTER 1 Daniel Lerce	Six Foundations for Building Community Resilience h	9
PART I Und	lerstanding Our Predicament	43
CHAPTER 2 The Environmental Crisis: The Needs of Humanity versus the Limits of the Planet Leena Iyengar		45
CHAPTER 3 Energy Constra Richard He		65
CHAPTER 4 Economics and Joshua Farl	tread of Short A. Thousanhard of Start.	79
CHAPTER 5 Sarah Byrn	The Equity Crisis: The True Costs of Extractive Capitalism es and Chuck Collins	95
CHAPTER 6 toward Collaps William Re		111

PART II Gathering the Needed Tools	129
CHAPTER 7 Systems Literacy: A Toolkit for Purposeful Change Howard Silverman	131
CHAPTER 8 A Crash Course in the Science of Sustainability Margaret Robertson	147
CHAPTER 9 A Crash Course in the Science of Resilience Brian Walker and David Salt	163
CHAPTER 10 Pulling It All Together: Resilience, Wisdom, and Beloved Community Stephanie Mills	179
PART III Community Resilience in Action	193
CHAPTER 11 Energy Democracy Denise Fairchild and Al Weinrub	195
CHAPTER 12 Building Community Resilience at the Water's Edge Rebecca Wodder	207
CHAPTER 13 Food System Lessons from Vermont Scott Sawyer	227
CHAPTER 14 Learning Our Way toward Resilience William Throop	247
CHAPTER 15 Beyond Waste: Sustainable Consumption for Community Resilience Rosemary Cooper	261
CHAPTER 16 Resilient Streets, Resilient Cities Mike Lydon	279
CHAPTER 17 Community Resilience and the Built Environment Daniel Lerch	293
CHAPTER 18 Conclusion: Where to Start Asher Miller	
Contributors	317
About Post Carbon Institute	325
Index	327